SIGCOM, Inc.
The Tymetal Corporation
EQUIPMENT PRICELIST
SIN 246-35 (5)
Part Number Description GSA Price Warranty
Weight
in Pounds
3100 Pedestrian Sliding Gate System

2150-6 2150 Pedestrian Swing Gate 6’0” Wide 1 Year 700
The 2150 Pedestrian Swing Gate System is shipped fully assembled for easy installation. The system includes gate position/status indication switch, heavy duty
door closer, Tymetal 1850 Electro-mechanical lock and six tumbler paracentric key  - deadbolt keyed both sides, hinges and chain link mesh. One key is included
with order.  Installation, concrete, exterior electrical wiring and controls are not included.  Freight not included.
GS-07F-0209J
Contract Modification A058
Effective September 7, 2005 Page 129
SIGCOM, Inc.
The Tymetal Corporation
EQUIPMENT PRICELIST
SIN 246-35 (5)
Part Number Description GSA Price Warranty
Weight
in Pounds
Positive Locking Ultimate Sallyport System - P.L.U.S.S.
PLUSS-21 The Tymetal P.L.U.S.S. Sliding Gate Operator System up to 21’ Wide X 16’ High (Maximum) 1 Year 3,000
PLUSS-22-24 The Tymetal P.L.U.S.S. Sliding Gate Operator System 22’ to 24’ Wide X 16’ High (Maximum) 1 Year 3,200
PLUSS-25-30 The Tymetal P.L.U.S.S. Sliding Gate Operator System 25’ to 30’ Wide X 16’ High (Maximum) 1 Year 3,500
Bi-Parting P.L.U.S.S. Gate Operator
Bi-PLUSS-10-20 Tymetal Bi-Parting P.L.U.S.S. Gate Operators - 10’ Wide up to 20’ Wide (Solid Steel Door
Panel or Chain Link Fence Panel) * Panels by Others.
1 Year 3,500

Gate System from Tymetal Corporation. The patented Fortified Impact Gate System (FIGSTM
) is a state-of-the art design that, when added to horizontal sliding gates provides vehicle
crash resistance for gate openings up to 24 ft. In November 2002, this system underwent
multiple physical crash tests, witnessed by a representative from the U.S. Department of
State (DOS), at an independent testing facility. The success of these crash tests earned FIGS
a place on the DOS Certified Active Anti-Ram Barriers listing effective January 3, 2003. The
FIGS is an energy-absorbing, virtually impenetrable system against non-armored, non-
tracked vehicles. The key to the system is a fortifying member made of a structural steel tube
housing two (2) one-inch diameter cables. The steel beam is interlocked with 2 pre-cast
concrete anchors, specially designed steel pockets and a connecting cast-in-place concrete
beam. These elements work together to restrain and limit penetration to a predetermined
acceptable distance.
1 Year 25,000
Manual Crank P.L.U.S.S. Gate Operator
Single Crank P.L.U.S.S.
Manual PLUSS-S21 Manual Crank P.L.U.S.S. Gate Operator - Up to 21’ Wide X 16’ High (Maximum) 1 Year 3,000
Manual PLUSS-S22-25 Manual Crank P.L.U.S.S. Gate Operator - 22’ Wide up to 25’ Wide X 16’ High (Maximum) 1 Year 3,200
Manual PLUSS-S26-30 Manual Crank P.L.U.S.S. Gate Operator - 26’ Wide up to 30’ Wide X 16’ High (Maximum) 1 Year 3,300
Double Crank PLUSS
Manual PLUSS-D21 Manual Crank P.L.U.S.S. Gate Operator - Up to 21’ Wide X 16’ High (Maximum) 1 Year 3,400
Manual PLUSS-D22-25 Manual Crank P.L.U.S.S. Gate Operator - 22’ Wide up to 25’ Wide X 16’ High (Maximum) 1 Year 3,500
Manual PLUSS-D26-30 Manual Crank P.L.U.S.S. Gate Operator - 26’ Wide up to 30’ Wide X 16’ High (Maximum) 1 Year 3,700
The Manual Crank P.L.U.S.S. Operator is rated for minimum to maximum security to control overhead chain link sliding gate panels in openings up to 30’ wide.
Tymetal’s Crank Handle Housing is totally enclosed. Careful design and manufacturing is done so that the system keeps the gate flush with roadway surfaces by
means of a full grade beam with bottom guides. Virtually impenetrable 10 gauge steel construction protects the handle and chain drive from the elements.
Operation of the system may be designed to operate from either the ingress or egress side..or from both. Included in Tymetal’s Manual Crank P.L.U.S.S. Sliding
Gate Operator System are a 10 gauge galvanized steel protective box (secured with dead bolt), 6 tumbler lock with paracentric key, chain tube, locking column
with cover, overhead beam with three trolley assemblies, bottom gate guides and bottom gate guide angle. The gate panel, spare parts, installation, exterior
electrical wiring, support post, concrete and control console are not included. Freight not included.
The FIGS includes: 2 precast concrete anchors with architectural exposed aggregate finish; 1 structural steel tube with pre-positioned internal beam cable;
Reinforcing steel for the Cast-in-place connecting beam; Steel gate panel with supporting V groove wheels and galvanized track. Installation or crushed stone are
not included. Up to 24’ Wide (Maximum Width). Freight not included.
GS-07F-0209J
Contract Modification A058
Effective September 7, 2005 Page 131
SIGCOM, Inc.
The Tymetal Corporation
EQUIPMENT PRICELIST
SIN 246-35 (5)
Part Number Description GSA Price Warranty
Weight
in Pounds
Heavy Duty Overhead Sliding Gate System
Gate Width
HDOSGS-10 Heavy Duty Overhead Sliding Gate System with 10’ Gate Width (Includes Two Trolleys) 1 Year 2,200
HDOSGS-12 Heavy Duty Overhead Sliding Gate System with 12’ Gate Width (Includes Two Trolleys) 1 Year 2,250
HDOSGS-14 Heavy Duty Overhead Sliding Gate System with 14’ Gate Width (Includes Three Trolleys) 1 Year 2,300
HDOSGS-16 Heavy Duty Overhead Sliding Gate System with 16’ Gate Width (Includes Three Trolleys) 1 Year 2,350
HDOSGS-18 Heavy Duty Overhead Sliding Gate System with 18’ Gate Width (Includes Three Trolleys) 1 Year 2,400
HDOSGS-20 Heavy Duty Overhead Sliding Gate System with 20’ Gate Width (Includes Three Trolleys) 1 Year 2,450
HDOSGS-24 Heavy Duty Overhead Sliding Gate System with 24’ Gate Width (Includes Three Trolleys) 1 Year 2,500
HDOSGS-26 Heavy Duty Overhead Sliding Gate System with 26’ Gate Width (Includes Three Trolleys) 1 Year 2,550
HDOSGS-30 Heavy Duty Overhead Sliding Gate System with 30’ Gate Width (Includes Three Trolleys) 1 Year 2,600
Fortress Overhead Sliding Gate System
Gate Width
FOSGS-10 Fortress Overhead Sliding Gate System with 10’ Gate Width (Includes Two W4 Truck
Assemblies)
1 Year 3,175
FOSGS-12 Fortress Overhead Sliding Gate System with 12’ Gate Width (Includes Two W4 Truck
Assemblies)
1 Year 3,225
FOSGS-14 Fortress Overhead Sliding Gate System with 14’ Gate Width (Includes Three W4 Truck
Assemblies)
1 Year 3,275
FOSGS-16 Fortress Overhead Sliding Gate System with 16’ Gate Width (Includes Three W4 Truck
Assemblies)
1 Year 3,325
FOSGS-18 Fortress Overhead Sliding Gate System with 18’ Gate Width (Includes Three W4 Truck
Assemblies)
1 Year 3,375
FOSGS-20 Fortress Overhead Sliding Gate System with 20’ Gate Width (Includes Three W4 Truck
Assemblies)
1 Year 3,425
FOSGS-24 Fortress Overhead Sliding Gate System with 24’ Gate Width (Includes Three W4 Truck
Assemblies)
1 Year 3,475
FOSGS-26 Fortress Overhead Sliding Gate System with 26’ Gate Width (Includes Three W4 Truck
Assemblies)
1 Year 3,525
FOSGS-30 Fortress Overhead Sliding Gate System with 30’ Gate Width (Includes Three W4 Truck
Assemblies)
1 Year 3,575
The all purpose Manual FortressTM Overhead Sliding Gate System is used to close up to 30’ wide openings.  It can be used in conjunction with Tymetal’s 225 CF
Gate Operator System. Use Chain Link Sliding Gate panels with this system. Included in the system are the hot dipped galvanized overhead I-Beam with